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
IN THE MATTER OF THE

ESTATE OF BERNICE
LILLIAN RIEHL

late of the City of Windsor, in
the County of Essex, 

and Province of Ontario,
deceased

Creditors and others having
claims against the said
deceased, who died on or about
the 21st day of June, 2006, are
required to send full particulars
of such claims to the
undersigned on or before the
10th day of August, 2006, after
which date the assets of the
said deceased will be
distributed having regard only
to the claims that have then
been received.

DATED at Essex, Ontario
this 7th day of July, 2006.

JOSEPH A. BYRNE
HICKEY, BYRNE

Barristers and Solicitors
14 Centre Street
ESSEX, Ontario

N8M 1N9
Solicitor for the Estate herein

28-3________________________
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Drivers
DELIVER 

NEW TRUCKS!
43/44 cpm to start
(Equivalent to US Funds)

Motel provided nightly
No cost family medical
Must have AZ license

w/OTR T/T exp

800-689-8525

ACS CANADA INC.

OFFICE:
200 - 72 TALBOT ST. N.
DOWNTOWN ESSEX

Clare Armstrong**

Brian Armstrong** Ann Kuharski*

Stephen Jones*

Richard* & Judi**
Hurtubise

Nancy Kovacs-Desmarais*

COUNTY RD. 15 – 1.4 acres – 8 year old brick
ranch now $315,000. Call JUDI**.

26 CRANBERRY – Just 2 1/2 yrs new, 2 bdrm
townhome. Oak eat-in kit, main flr lndry, lrg
living rm w/gas f.p., sundeck & single car
garage. $160,000. Call Clare** or Nancy*.

337 DREW, ESSEX – OPEN HOUSE -
SUNDAY JULY 16th – 1- 3 PM – Come out to
see this clean and comfortable 2 bedroom
mobile in the Adult Section of Viscount Estates.
Lrg eat-in kitchen, spacious living room,
separate laundry area, big bright sunroom, C/A,
peaked roof  & storage shed.  All this for only
$46,000. Call NANCY* today for all the details.

38 CRANBERRY – 2 BR townhome w/att
garage, cement dr., sundeck w/power awning.
Quiet area, short walk to downtown Essex.
Asking $156,900. Call Brian**

177 CNTY RD 34 E – $255,000. 21.1 acres
w/large cement block bldg incls 1 bdrm apt. w/2
baths. Apple & pear trees. Call STEVE*.

JUST LISTED IN ESSEX – $228,900. 1600 sq
ft brick ranch, 3-4 bdrms, 3 baths,
living/diningrm w/French doors, huge kitchen
w/loads of oak cabinets + lrg eat area, master
bdrm w/3pc bath & walkin closet, lwr lvl
familyrm w/gas f.p., 3rd bath & 4th bdrm, 2 car
att garage, privacy fenced backyard, huge party
sized sundeck & hot tub. Call Ann*

REAL FAMILY HOME – 3-4 bdrm r/ranch  in
Cottam. 1 1/2 baths, updated roof, windows &
doors, amazing décor, eat-in kitchen w/ lots of
cupboards, family rm w/ natural f.p. plus games
room, oversized backyard, patio overlooking a
beautiful inground pool & lots of grass area,.
Asking $199,900.  Call Ann* for appt.

NEW TO THE MARKET – Brick to roof
ranch on the edge of Cottam, approx 2000 sq ft.,
3-4 bdrms, master w/ensuite w/Jacuzzi, open
concept oak kitchen/dining area/family room
w/gas f.p., huge familyrm/games rm in
basement, main flr laundry, 2 car att garage,
great sundeck, well landscaped  100’ x 330’ lot.
$249,900.  Call Ann*

OLDIE BUT GOODIE – Century old family
home w/many updates, lots of room inside &
out, 4-5 bdrms, lrg foyer, comfortable living rm,
formal dining rm. + sunroom addition, family
rm w/gas f.p. in basement, 1 1/2  baths,
office/den, newer FAG/CA, lrg backyard, above
grnd pool,  Call Ann*  $179,000.

SIT BACK, RELAX & ENJOY – 6 yr old
condo, 2 large bdrms, 2 baths, fabulous décor,
hardwood flr in living/diningrm, hall & master
bdrm, spacious familyrm w/gas f.p., 1 car att
garage. Call Ann* for details. $159,900.

STUNNING CENTURY HOME – Built in
1886 this home is immaculate & carries all the
class & character of the old times.  4 lrg bdrms,
master has wood burning f.p., 1 1/2 baths, oak
kitchen w/island & eat area, spacious formal
living rm & dining rm. + main flr familyrm
w/gas f.p., updates incl. roof shingles, fag
furnace & c/a, some windows, insulation in attic
& crawl space. Don’t miss out! Call Ann* today.
Priced at $189,900.

MOBILES – I have all sizes and something for
everyone’s budget! Call me, Ann Kuharski*, for
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